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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Aswanth S Sreekumar K (FTHR) Charuvil, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

2 17/01/2026 Anandakrishn K A Aneesh K C (FTHR) Kayippurathu, Chempu, 
Chempu, Chempu, 

686608, Vaikom

  

3 17/01/2026 JYOTHY S NAIR BIJU M S (HSBN) 01/73-C, 
SANTHIMANDIRAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

4 17/01/2026 ASHIN JOSE MONSAMMA JOSE 
(MTHR)

MADATHEZHATHU, 
POLASSERY, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

5 17/01/2026 Afrin Fathima Sameel N I (FTHR) NACKALAPATTU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 Ashish Venu Venu (FTHR) Korappunjayil, Vadayar, 
Vadayar, Vadayar, 

686605, Vaikom

  

7 17/01/2026 Merin Sabu Sabu Joseph (FTHR) KADALIKKATTU, 
Thalappara, Vadayar, 

MIDAYIKUNNU P O, 
686605, Vaikom

  

8 17/01/2026 Ajay Ashokan Ashokan K (FTHR) Valayil, Padinjarekara P 
O, Vallakom, Vaikom, 

Padinjarekara P O, 
686146, Vaikom

  

9 17/01/2026 ADVAITH S B M S BIJU (FTHR) 01/73-C, 
SANTHIMANDIRAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

10 17/01/2026 Aravind Raj V R Rajesh (FTHR) 6/112, Maravanthuruthu, 
Kulashekharamangalam, 

Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

11 17/01/2026 Abhina Asokan Mini M G (MTHR) Valayil, Padinjarekara P 
O, Vallakom, 

Padinjarekara P O, 
686146, Vaikom

  

12 17/01/2026 Renjisha Gopinadh N Gopinathan Nair 
(FTHR)

Harisree, Velloor, 
Velloor, Mevelloor, 

686609, Vaikom

  

13 17/01/2026 Ayana Asokan Mini M G (MTHR) Valayil, Padinjarekara P 
O, Vallakom, 

Padinjarekara P O, 
686146, Vaikom

  

14 17/01/2026 ASWATHY LAYAN LAYAN (FTHR) VALLITHOTTATHIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

15 17/01/2026 Adithyan P V Vinod P D (FTHR) Panamtharayil, 
Chalaparambu, 

Naduvile, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

16 17/01/2026 AADHILA HUSSAIN SAKIR HUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KODIYANEZHATH, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

17 17/01/2026 GREESHMA DANIEL BIBIN PAUL (HSBN) 10/310 A 
KALLUTHOTTIYIL, 

VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR P O, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

18 17/01/2026 MEENAKSHY SANIL SANILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

26/222, KARTHIK 
NIVAS, NADUVILA, 

VAIKOM P O, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

19 17/01/2026 Aashiq Sameel Sameer N I (FTHR) Nackalapattu, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

20 17/01/2026 FOUSIYA ALSIRAJ (HSBN) ALAMEEN MANZIL, 
MEVELLOOR, 

VELLOOR, 
MEVELLOOR, 686609, 

VELLOOR

  

21 17/01/2026 ANUSHA BABU BABU M P (FTHR) MAVELITHARA, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

22 17/01/2026 Jameela Yoosef (HSBN) Ward 2, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

23 17/01/2026 Rita Jossy Chacko Jossy Mannamkari 
Chacko (FTHR)

20/213A, Mannamkeril, 
Vaikom P O, 

Valiyakavala, Vaikom, 
Vaikom, 686141, 

Vaikom

  

24 17/01/2026 ASHLY BABU BABU M P (FTHR) MAVELITHARA, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  

25 17/01/2026 Nagia T M Sudheer S (HSBN) Nellikkaparambil, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

Vaikom, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

26 17/01/2026 JAYAMOL P R REJI (MTHR) 72 PARACKAL, 
PALAMKADAVU, 

MARAVANTHURUTHU, 
MARAVANTHURUTHU, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

27 17/01/2026 UGRAJ SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) VADAKKE 
PUTHENTHARA, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

EDAVATTOM, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

28 17/01/2026 Jayalakshmi V G Gopalakrishnan Nair V 
G (FTHR)

3/87, Midaikunnam, 
Vadayar, 

Midayikunnam, 686605, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

29 17/01/2026 ADNAN NOUFAL NOUFAL V A (FTHR) VAIPEL, VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR, 686609, 
VAIKOM

  

30 17/01/2026 BISMI NIYAS NIYAS P K (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
MIDAYIKUNNAM P 
O, 686605, VAIIKOM

  

31 17/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KRISHNA B 

BIJU V (FTHR) 21/126 BIJU BHAVAN, 
M L A ROAD, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

32 17/01/2026 ALSABITH K N NEJIMUDEEN K S 
(FTHR)

Kanjiratharayil, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

33 17/01/2026 NIVEDITHA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH (FTHR) REVATHY BHAVAN, 
CHERINCHUVADU, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 

686141, VAIKOM

  

34 17/01/2026 RAKESH K K P KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) KARAKKUNNEL, 
MEVELLOOR, 

VELOOR, 
MEVELLOOR, 686609, 

VAIKOM

  

35 17/01/2026 Ramzeen K M Muhammed Rafi P A 
(FTHR)

Kadeeja Manzil - 
Mehfil, Murinjapuzha, 
Chempu, Chempu P O, 

686608, Vaikom

  

36 17/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED NOUFAL V A (FTHR) VAIPEL, VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR, 686609, 
VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

37 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN A MANJU (MTHR) PUTHANTHARA, 
THEKKENADA, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 
686141, VAIKOM

  

38 17/01/2026 ABI JOHN MATHEWS MATHEWS JOHN 
(FTHR)

8/274 
PUTHENMANAYIL, 

IRUMPAYAM, 
VELLOOR, 

IRUMPAYAM P  O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

39 17/01/2026 KARON THOMAS K M THOMAS (FTHR) 09/45 
KANNANKERIL, 

VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR P O, 
686609, VAIKOM

  

40 17/01/2026 P G VASANTH GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

PURAMTHARAYIL, 
THURUTHUMMA, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

41 17/01/2026 FAROOQ NOUSHAD NOUSHAD EBRAHIM 
V K (FTHR)

283 VADAKE, 
MANAPURATHU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

42 17/01/2026 GEETHA BEBIYAMMA (MTHR) 01/143 PADIJARE 
CHAKKANATTU, 

EDAYAZHAM, 
VECHOOR, 

VECHOOR, 686144, 
VAIKOM

  

43 17/01/2026 DEVIKA SABU Leena Sabu (MTHR) Kunneparambil, 
Brahmamangalam, 

Chempu, 
Brahmamangalam, 

686605, Vaikom

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

44 17/01/2026 GAANA PANKAJ PANKAJAKSHAN S K 
(FTHR)

CHAITHANYAM, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA P O, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

45 17/01/2026 JITHU V J JINU V J (FTHR) Vakkithara, 
Thalayolaparambu, 
Vadayar, Vadayar, 

686605, Vaikom

  

46 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI RAJESH RAJESH V R (FTHR) 334/
VALIYATHAYYIL, 
AMBIKAMARKET, 

VECHOOR, 
AMBIKAMARKET, 

686144, VAIKOM

  

47 17/01/2026 BASHEER HUSSAN A HUSSAIN (FTHR) 219 - E, 
VARIAMPARAMBIL, 

VAIKOM, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

48 17/01/2026 Basanth v s sajeendrakumar v r 
(FTHR)

veluthedathu, Vaikom 
vechoor street, 
Thalayazham, 

Thottakom, 686607, 
Vaikom

  

49 17/01/2026 ARON MATHEW JESSY MOL 
MATHEW (MTHR)

KUZHIYIL, 
KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA SOUTH, 
686611, VAIKOM

  

50 17/01/2026 Amulya Vijay Umarani (MTHR) Kashmeeram, Kallara, 
Kallara, Kallara South, 

686611, Vaikom

  

51 17/01/2026 ANOOP ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) THACHANAMVATHUKKAL, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 ALFI ABBASS ABBAS T M (FTHR) PADINJAREVEEDU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

53 17/01/2026 ANJANA 
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN M K 
(FTHR)

MUTTUMPURATHU 
KIZHAKKECHIRA, 

VECHOOR, 
VECHOOR, 

KUDAVECHOOR P O, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

54 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN A P ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

55 17/01/2026 Biju T P Lathika P V (WIFE) Thadathilthara, 
Padinjarekara P O, 

Vaikom, Padinjarekara 
P O, 686146, Vaikom

  

56 17/01/2026 Umarani T R Rugminiyamma (MTHR) Kashmeeram, Kallara, 
Kallara, Kallara South, 

686611, Vaikom

  

57 17/01/2026 Nandana B T Biju T P (FTHR) Thadathilthara, 
Padinjarekara P O, 
Vallakom, Vaikom, 
Padinjarekara P O, 

686146, Vaikom

  

58 17/01/2026 ANUMOL BIJU BIJUMON K R (FTHR) UMANKARIYIL, 
MOOTHEDATTHUKAV, 

T V PURAM, T V 
PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

59 17/01/2026 Adithyan Biju Biju T P (FTHR) Thadathilthara, 
Padinjarekara P O, 
Vallakom Vaikom, 

Padinjarekara, 686146, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

60 17/01/2026 HUSNA HARIS HARIS T H (FTHR) 04/340 D 
THOTTUVELICHIRA, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
VECHOOR, 

KUDAVECHOOR P O, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

61 17/01/2026 JASEELA PARVEEN SULFIKKAR (HSBN) THEKKEKALAYIL, 
VETTIKKATTMUKKU  

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA  
KOTTAYAM, 

VADAKARA, 686605, 
VADAKARA

  

62 17/01/2026 SHIMON MATHEW GIBY ANN P 
MATHEW (WIFE)

MAMOOTTIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
MIDAYIKUNNU, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

63 17/01/2026 GIBY ANN P 
MATHEW 

SHIMON MATHEW 
(HSBN)

336-A MAMOOTTIL, 
POTHY, VADAYAR, 

MIDAYIKUNNU, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

64 17/01/2026 SAMIA NAGEEM 
KHAN 

NAGEEM KHAN 
(FTHR)

17/787 THACHERI 
MADOM, 

KALAKKAL, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

65 17/01/2026 SURESH BABU APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) 09/209-H 
PERUMBILLISSERY, 

ENADI, CHEMPU, 
ENADI P O, 686608, 

VAIKOM

  

66 17/01/2026 PARVATHY S NAIR SANTHOSHKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

05/21 
CHANDAMPOZHIL, 

VAIKOM, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

67 17/01/2026 ALAN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN V V 
(FTHR)

214/A 
VATTAPARAMBIL, 
AMBIKAMARKET, 

VECHOOR, 
AMBIKAMARKET, 

686144, VAIKOM

  

68 17/01/2026 Mohanan Karumpan (FTHR) Padathuchira NE Ward 
VaikomPO 793, 

Vaikom, Vaikom, 
Vaikom, 686141, 

Vaikom

  

69 17/01/2026 Vismaya V Asha V A (MTHR) Vattatharapadi, 
Padinjarekara P O, 

Vaikom, Padinjarekara 
P O, 686146, Vaikom

  

70 17/01/2026 SURESH BABU APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) 09/209-H 
PERUMBILLISSERY, 

ENADI, CHEMPU, 
ENADI P O, 686608, 

VAIKOM

  

71 17/01/2026 JAIS P UTHUP P C UTHUP (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA SOUTH, 
686611, VAIKOM

  

72 17/01/2026 BABU GEORGE GEORGE T I (FTHR) 003/67, THAYIL 
PUTHENPURAYIL, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA P O, 

686611, VAIKOM

  

73 17/01/2026 NISHA BABU SURESH BABU  
(HSBN)

09/209-H 
PERUMBILLISSERY, 

ENADI, CHEMPU, 
ENADI P O, 686608, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

74 17/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK ADAM (FTHR) KEEZHPADAM, 
ADIYAM, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKKOM

  

75 17/01/2026 Hana Nasreen Saheer N I (FTHR) Nackalappattu, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

76 17/01/2026 Vimala Gopinathan (HSBN) 81 Santhosh Bhavan, 
Padinjarekara P O 
Vaikom, Vaikom, 

Padinjarekara, 686146, 
Vaikom

  

77 17/01/2026 RETHY SIVARAJAN (FTHR) CHITTAYIL, 
KOTHAVARA, 

THALAYAZHAM, 
KOTHAVARA P O, 
686607, VAIKOM

  

78 17/01/2026 Ambili OK Kunjoonju (FTHR) Kalluvettammadayil, 
Midayikunnu, Vadayar, 

Midayikunnu PO, 
686605, Vaikom

  

79 17/01/2026 ANJU RAJASEKHAR RAJIV RAVINDRAN 
(HSBN)

AISWARYA, 
THOTTAKOM, 
THOTTAKOM, 
THOTTAKOM, 

686607, VAIKOM

  

80 17/01/2026 LEELA PRAKASAN (HSBN) THAREPPARAMBIL, 
ENADI, CHEMPU, 

ENADI, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

81 17/01/2026 JESSY JOSE JOSE (HSBN) 6/89 C 
PAITHIPPARAMBIL, 
POTHY, VADAYAR, 

THAYOLAPARAMBU 
P O, 686605, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

82 17/01/2026 ABITHA AISHA UMMA 
(MTHR)

PARAYIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

83 17/01/2026 DEVIKRISHNA S SREEKANTH P (FTHR) 10/230/KRISHNA 
NIVAS, 

KUDAVECHOOR, 
VECHOOR, 

KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

84 17/01/2026 Gopinathan P Vimala (WIFE) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Padinjarekara P O 
Vaikom, Vaikom, 

Padinjarekara, 686146, 
Vaikom

  

85 17/01/2026 ASNAF SALIM SALIM T M (FTHR) THURUTHEL, 
MARAVANTHURUTHU 

P O, 
PALAMKADAVU, 

MARAVANTHURUTHU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

86 17/01/2026 MANIKANDAN 
JAYAPRAKASH

Jayaprakash KT (FTHR) KUMARAKODE, 
THALAPPARA, 

VADAYAR, 
MIDAYIKUNNU PO, 

686605, Vaikom

  

87 17/01/2026 YASIR A K ABDULKHADER S 
(FTHR)

13/50, KAITHATHU, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

88 17/01/2026 ADITHYA A P ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 ANJANA KRISHNAN ABHIJITH P K (HSBN) 07/64 POOVELIL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM 
P O, 686605, VAIKOM

  

90 17/01/2026 SREENANDANA P S SUGUNAN P U (FTHR) PADINJAREVAIPPEL, 
KARIPPADOM P O, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
KARIPPADOM, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

91 17/01/2026 JIJO LUKOSE JOSE (FTHR) 6/89 C 
PATHIPPARAMBIL, 
POTHI, VADAYAR, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU 
P O, 686605, VAIKOM

  

92 17/01/2026 AGATHA ROSE SEBASTIAN T   I 
(FTHR)

05/312, 
THUMPANATHU 

VEEDU, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

VAIKOM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

93 17/01/2026 ARATHY GOPINATH REJEEV P P (HSBN) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

94 17/01/2026 PAVANKALYAN RAJANEESH K V 
(FTHR)

KURUPPANEZHATHU, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

EDAVATTOM, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

95 17/01/2026 SHAHINA RAJA ABDULLA RAJA 
(HSBN)

VATTAPALLICHIRAYIL, 
VAIKOM WEST, 

VAIKOM, VAIKOM P 
O, 686141, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

96 17/01/2026 Keerthana T K Karthikeyan T K  
(FTHR)

Thuruthiyil, Vadakara, 
velloor, Vadakara, 
686605, Vaikom

  

97 17/01/2026 ARCHANA K S SURESH K P (FTHR) 05/345 
KOLLANMALAYIL, 
ENADI, CHEMPU, 

ENADI P O, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

98 17/01/2026 DEVA NANDHAN K B BABY K A (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

EDAVATTOM, 
686605, VAIKOM

  

99 17/01/2026 Akshitha V Maya (MTHR) Puthusserichira, 
Pulinchuvadu Vaikom P 

O, Vaikom, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

100 17/01/2026 MANSOOR MAJEED MAJEED K J (FTHR) CHEMBALAYIL, 
THALAPPARA, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

101 17/01/2026 OMANA 
KRISHNANKUTTY

KRISHNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

07/64  POOVELIL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM 
P O, 686605, VAIKOM

  

102 17/01/2026 SULFATH V S AMJATH B (HSBN) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
MEVELLOOR, 

VELLOOR, 
MEVELLOOR, 686609, 

VAIKOM

  

103 17/01/2026 JOSHMIN JOSHUVA JOSHVA M A (FTHR) 06/407MOOLADIKKOANAM, 
IRUMPAYAM, 

VELLOOR, 
IRUMPAYAM, 686605, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

104 17/01/2026 Nandana Muraleedharan Rajanimol (MTHR) Kizhakkeputhanpura, 
Vadakara, Velloor, 

Karippadom, 686605, 
Vaikom

  

105 17/01/2026 Sruthi Malavika Jayakumar K (FTHR) 2/146 Malavika, Kairali 
Lane, Naduvile, 

Vaikom, 686141, 
Vaikom

  

106 17/01/2026 Sulfiker Sidhik Sidhik (FTHR) Nellikkaparambil, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

Vaikom, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

107 17/01/2026 Vinila V Geetha P N (MTHR) Palamittom, 
Pulinchuvadu, Naduvile, 

Vaikom, 686141, 
Vaikom

  

108 17/01/2026 Sreemol. M. B Babu (FTHR) Mathirsmpalliyil, 
Mundar, Kallra, Kallara, 

686611, Vaikom

  

109 17/01/2026 Bhasurangi V B Chellappan K (HSBN) Kanakeril NEward 
VaikomPO 237, 

Vaikom, Vaikom, 
Vaikom, 686141, 

Vaikom

  

110 17/01/2026 Harikrishna E B Bijumon (FTHR) Ettiyarathil, 
Thalayolaparamby, 

Vadayar, 
Midayikunnam, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

111 17/01/2026 Midhun Manoj Manoj G (FTHR) Ottuviruthil, 
Perumthuruth, Kallara, 
Perumthuruth, 686611, 

Vaikom

  

112 17/01/2026 Anuraj A R Raju P S (FTHR) Akhilbhavanam, 
Mundar, Kallara, 

Ezhumanthuruthu, 
686613, Vaikom

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

113 17/01/2026 AKSHAY ABHILASH Sandhya S (MTHR) Akshay Nivas, 
Kaniyamthodu, Vaikom, 

Vaikom, 686141, 
Vaikom

  

114 17/01/2026 SREEJITH MS SREEKUTTAN M R  
(FTHR)

Mundampurathu, 
irumpoozhikkara, 

vadakkemuri, 
udayanapuram, 686143, 

Vaikom

  

115 17/01/2026 Jolly PK Kumaran PK (FTHR) 2/44  Jyothirgamaya, 
Kaniyamthodu, 

Naduvile, Vaikom, 
686141, Naduvile

  

116 17/01/2026 Anni Aju Aju Paulose (HSBN) Vadakkedath, Vallakom, 
Udayanapuram, 

Padinjarekara, 686146, 
Vaikom

  

117 17/01/2026 BEEMA BEEVI K S SIRAJ K U (FTHR) Rubeena Manzil, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

118 17/01/2026 Anandakrishnan S Sajukumar E P (FTHR) Eanthunkal, Velloor, 
Velloor, Mevelloor P O, 

686609, Vaikom

  

119 17/01/2026 Soumya S Nair Sivankutty (FTHR) 16 
VELAMPARAMBIL, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

PERUMTHURUTH, 
686611, VAIKOM

  

120 17/01/2026 MISRIYA K M Afsal P N (HSBN) 2/131 Panachickal, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:21 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

121 17/01/2026 Akhildev V A Asokan K D (FTHR) Vadakjekuzhupallil, 
Edayazhan, Vechoor, 

Vechoor, 686144, 
Vaikom

  

122 17/01/2026 Ayana Ajimon Ajimon Chellappan 
(FTHR)

Thiruvonam, Vaikom, T 
V Puram, TV Puram, 

686606, Vaikom

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


